
Date Description Office Hours MO Statute  

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 First Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.281.1

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Last Day to Register to Vote 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.135.1

Saturday, March 12, 2016 Open for Absentee Voting 10:00 AM-2:00 PM 115.057

Monday, March 14, 2016 Last Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.279.3

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 OFFICIAL ELECTION DAY 6:00 AM-7:00 PM 115.123

Friday, March 18, 2016 Certification of Election Results 12:01 PM - 4:30 PM 115.507, 508

Date Description Office Hours MO Statute  

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 First Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.281.1

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 Last Day to Register to Vote 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.135.1

Saturday, April 2, 2016 Open for Absentee Voting 10:00 AM-2:00 PM 115.057

Monday, April 4, 2016 Last Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.279.3

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 OFFICIAL ELECTION DAY 6:00 AM-7:00 PM 115.121

Friday, March 18, 2016 Certification of Election Results 12:01 PM - 4:30 PM 115.507, 508

Date Description Office Hours MO Statute  

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 First Day filing for candidacy 8:00 AM-5:00 PM 115.349.2

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 Deadline to file for candidacy 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.127.5

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 First Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.281.1

Wednesday, July 6, 2016 Last Day to Register to Vote 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.135.1

Saturday, July 30, 2016 Open for Absentee Voting 10:00 AM-2:00 PM 115.057

Monday, August 1, 2016 Last Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.279.3

Tuesday, August 2, 2016 OFFICIAL ELECTION DAY 6:00 AM-7:00 PM 115.121

Friday, March 18, 2016 Certification of Election Results 12:01 PM - 4:30 PM 115.507, 508

Date Description Office Hours MO Statute  

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Deadline to file for candidacy 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.127.5

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 First Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.281.1

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Last Day to Register to Vote 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.135.1

Saturday, November 5, 2016 Open for Absentee Voting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM 115.057

Monday, November 7, 2016 Last Day to Vote Absentee 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 115.279.3

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 OFFICIAL ELECTION DAY 6:00 AM-7:00 PM 115.121

Friday, March 18, 2016 Certification of Election Results 12:01 PM - 4:30 PM 115.507, 508

November 8 General

IMPORTANT 2016 ELECTION DATES

March 15 Presidential Primary

April 5 General Municipal

August 2 Primary


